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Scubicon Unika <scubicon@unika.ac.id> Thu, Sep 5, 2019 at 4:53 PM
Bcc: c_murniati@unika.ac.id

Dear Presenters,
In regard to the acceptance of your paper, there are some points that we would like to inform you:
a. If you wish to have your paper included in the conference proceeding, you can submit your full paper following the template that
we send with this email. 
b. A full paper is required only for those who like to have their papers in the proceeding. 
c. Each presenter is required to send their Power Point file to the committee (scubicon@unika.ac.id)
d. The full paper for the proceeding and the PPT file for presentation is due to October 18, 2019.
Should you have further questions, please do not hesitate to contact us. 

Yours sincerely,
Organizing Committee
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Cecilia Murniati <c_murniati@unika.ac.id>

Letter of Invitation - Innovation in Education: Opportunities and Challenges in Southeast
Asia Conference (October 2019)
2 messages

Taeko Suga <tsuga@unitedboard.org> Sat, Sep 14, 2019 at 2:49 AM
To: "heny@unika.ac.id" <heny@unika.ac.id>
Cc: Kevin Henderson <khenderson@unitedboard.org>, Cecilia Murniati <c_murniati@unika.ac.id>, "heny@unika.ac.id"
<heny@unika.ac.id>

Dear Dr. Hartono, Dr. Murnia�, and Ms. Herawa�,

 

Congratula�ons!  Your paper proposal “Digital-Based Communica�ve Competence Assessment for Teachers of Bilingual
Program” has been selected for presenta�on at the Innova�on in Educa�on: Opportuni�es and Challenges in Southeast
Asia conference, co-hosted by the United Board and Soegijapranata Catholic University in Semarang, Indonesia, October 29-
30, 2019. 

 

Please find the a�ached official Le�er of Invita�on for the details.

 

Addi�onal materials, including the conference program, will be sent shortly.  For updated informa�on about the conference,
please be sure to regularly check the conference website at http://www.unika.ac.id/scubicon/. 

 

We look forward to welcoming you to this unique higher educa�on forum in Asia.  

 

Sincerely,

 

Taeko

 

 

    Taeko Suga | Program Assistant, Digital Content and Programming

    United Board for Chris�an Higher Educa�on in Asia

    475 Riverside Drive | Suite 1221 | New York | NY 10115 | USA

    Tel: 212.870.2602 | Web: www.unitedboard.org

   tsuga@unitedboard.org

 

 

 

http://www.unika.ac.id/scubicon/
https://www.google.com/maps/search/475+Riverside+Drive+%7C+Suite+1221+%7C+New+York+%7C+NY+10115+%7C+USA?entry=gmail&source=g
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heny <heny@unika.ac.id> Sun, Sep 15, 2019 at 1:55 PM
To: Taeko Suga <tsuga@unitedboard.org>
Cc: Kevin Henderson <khenderson@unitedboard.org>, Cecilia Murniati <c_murniati@unika.ac.id>

Thank you for the letter of invitation.

Sent from my Samsung Galaxy smartphone.
[Quoted text hidden]
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Cecilia Murniati <c_murniati@unika.ac.id>

Conference proceedings
2 messages

Scubicon Unika <scubicon@unika.ac.id> Tue, Dec 17, 2019 at 5:53 AM
To: Lubaba Islam <lubaba.islam@post.auw.edu.bd>, cylau2031@hkbu.edu.hk, Rajkumar Kannan <dr.rajkumarkannan@gmail.com>,
Priya V <priyavhcc@gmail.com>, Phebe Angus <phebeangus@mcc.edu.in>, Ferdian Aditya <ferdian.aditya@atmajaya.ac.id>, Eli
Indriyani <eliindriyani2211@gmail.com>, Elisabeth Rukmini Elisabeth Rukmini <elisabeth.rukmini@atmajaya.ac.id>,
rubyta.herwinda@gmail.com, Barlian Kristanto <barlian@uhb.ac.id>, limbong_efflin@yahoo.com, Jasper Vincent Alontaga
<jasper.alontaga@dlsu.edu.ph>, Rafael Santos <rafael.santos@uap.asia>, lehoangdung@hcmussh.edu.vn,
cuonglt@hcmussh.edu.vn, Binu Thomas <binu.thomas@mariancollege.org>, sridevi@ldc.edu.in, Cecilia Murniati
<c_murniati@unika.ac.id>, Benny Krisbiantoro <krisbiantorobenny@gmail.com>, rofiazmi@iainkudus.ac.id, rika saraswati
<rikasaraswati@unika.ac.id>, Eka Dkt <ekawati@unika.ac.id>, Agus Cahyo Nugroho <agus.nugroho@unika.ac.id>,
kanisius.dadi@atmajaya.ac.id, Chris Susanto <chris.susanto@undhirabali.ac.id>, Vinno Christmantara <vinno@widyakarya.ac.id>,
Monica Ella Harendita <meharendita@usd.ac.id>, Tri Pujiani <tripujiani@uhb.ac.id>, mrmitschek@dlsud.edu.ph,
nugroho.wm84@gmail.com, KEVIN CHRISTOPHER CHONG <14n10035@student.unika.ac.id>, Novita Al Ihyak Dieni
<novita@untagsmg.ac.id>, Atiningsih MSi <maminyaoi@gmail.com>, Heny Hartono <heny@unika.ac.id>, "The Jin Ai, ST., MT.,
Dr.Eng." <the.jinai@uajy.ac.id>, Jozef MN Hehanussa <jozef_mnh@staff.ukdw.ac.id>, albherwanta@gmail.com, Inti Englishtina <inti-
englishtina@untagsmg.ac.id>, jcar@s.eduhk.hk, Sakunee Kriangchaiporn <k.sakunee@gmail.com>, Madhumitha Vijayakumar
<madhumitha.vijayakumar@gmail.com>, Sri Wahyuningsih <wahyuningsih@iainkudus.ac.id>, Debora Sudjito
<dedeb.sudjito@gmail.com>, ronelpdc@yahoo.com, sandersedano@gmail.com, luciana@atmajaya.ac.id, Heru Astikasari Sm
<heru.astikasari.s@mail.ugm.ac.id>, Erdhi Widyarto <erdhi@unika.ac.id>, Emilia Ninik <emilianinik@unika.ac.id>, Amina Akhter
<amina.akhter@auw.edu.bd>, csiewcc@gmail.com, YM Harsono <ym.harsono@atmajaya.ac.id>, natalia_paranoan@ukipaulus.ac.id,
Petra Omega <petra.omega@ukrida.ac.id>

Dear presenters,
Warm greetings from SCU ! 
This email comes to inform you that the e-proceedings can be accessed through http://www.unika.ac.id/scubicon/  under 2019
conference or directly though this link https://drive.google.com/file/d/13CKzJMJOhDfiKt69EZEVN5xebQocPPLa/view
Thankyou.

Best regards,
OC

DUNG LE HOANG <lehoangdung@hcmussh.edu.vn> Wed, Dec 18, 2019 at 1:39 PM
To: Scubicon Unika <scubicon@unika.ac.id>
Cc: Lubaba Islam <lubaba.islam@post.auw.edu.bd>, cylau2031@hkbu.edu.hk, Rajkumar Kannan <dr.rajkumarkannan@gmail.com>,
Priya V <priyavhcc@gmail.com>, Phebe Angus <phebeangus@mcc.edu.in>, Ferdian Aditya <ferdian.aditya@atmajaya.ac.id>, Eli
Indriyani <eliindriyani2211@gmail.com>, Elisabeth Rukmini Elisabeth Rukmini <elisabeth.rukmini@atmajaya.ac.id>,
rubyta.herwinda@gmail.com, Barlian Kristanto <barlian@uhb.ac.id>, limbong_efflin@yahoo.com, Jasper Vincent Alontaga
<jasper.alontaga@dlsu.edu.ph>, Rafael Santos <rafael.santos@uap.asia>, Cường Lê Tấn <cuonglt@hcmussh.edu.vn>, Binu Thomas
<binu.thomas@mariancollege.org>, sridevi@ldc.edu.in, Cecilia Murniati <c_murniati@unika.ac.id>, Benny Krisbiantoro
<krisbiantorobenny@gmail.com>, rofiazmi@iainkudus.ac.id, rika saraswati <rikasaraswati@unika.ac.id>, Eka Dkt
<ekawati@unika.ac.id>, Agus Cahyo Nugroho <agus.nugroho@unika.ac.id>, kanisius.dadi@atmajaya.ac.id, Chris Susanto
<chris.susanto@undhirabali.ac.id>, Vinno Christmantara <vinno@widyakarya.ac.id>, Monica Ella Harendita
<meharendita@usd.ac.id>, Tri Pujiani <tripujiani@uhb.ac.id>, mrmitschek@dlsud.edu.ph, nugroho.wm84@gmail.com, KEVIN
CHRISTOPHER CHONG <14n10035@student.unika.ac.id>, Novita Al Ihyak Dieni <novita@untagsmg.ac.id>, Atiningsih MSi
<maminyaoi@gmail.com>, Heny Hartono <heny@unika.ac.id>, "The Jin Ai, ST., MT., Dr.Eng." <the.jinai@uajy.ac.id>, Jozef MN
Hehanussa <jozef_mnh@staff.ukdw.ac.id>, albherwanta@gmail.com, Inti Englishtina <inti-englishtina@untagsmg.ac.id>,
jcar@s.eduhk.hk, Sakunee Kriangchaiporn <k.sakunee@gmail.com>, Madhumitha Vijayakumar
<madhumitha.vijayakumar@gmail.com>, Sri Wahyuningsih <wahyuningsih@iainkudus.ac.id>, Debora Sudjito
<dedeb.sudjito@gmail.com>, ronelpdc@yahoo.com, sandersedano@gmail.com, luciana@atmajaya.ac.id, Heru Astikasari Sm
<heru.astikasari.s@mail.ugm.ac.id>, Erdhi Widyarto <erdhi@unika.ac.id>, Emilia Ninik <emilianinik@unika.ac.id>, Amina Akhter
<amina.akhter@auw.edu.bd>, csiewcc@gmail.com, YM Harsono <ym.harsono@atmajaya.ac.id>, natalia_paranoan@ukipaulus.ac.id,
Petra Omega <petra.omega@ukrida.ac.id>

Dear the organizers
Thank you for the very informative, useful proceedings of the conference.
With best wishes from Vietnam.
Merry Christmas and Happy New Year to everyone.
LHD
----------------------------------------
Lê Hoàng Dũng, PhD (Mr.)
Trưởng khoa/ Dean
Khoa Ngữ văn Anh/ Faculty of English Linguistics & Literature (EF)
Trường ĐH KHXH & NV/ University of Social Sciences & Humanities
ĐHQG-HCM/ Vietnam National University-HCM

http://www.unika.ac.id/scubicon/
https://drive.google.com/file/d/13CKzJMJOhDfiKt69EZEVN5xebQocPPLa/view


Office: Rm. A112, 10-12 Đinh Tiên Hoàng St. Dist. 1, HCMC
Tel: +84 8 38243328

[Quoted text hidden]
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Cecilia Murniati <c_murniati@unika.ac.id>

letter of notification
1 message

Scubicon Unika <scubicon@unika.ac.id> Wed, Nov 13, 2019 at 7:08 AM
To: Heny Hartono <heny@unika.ac.id>, Cecilia Murniati <c_murniati@unika.ac.id>, ROSITA HERAWATI <rosita@unika.ac.id>

Dear Dr. Hartono,

We are pleased to inform you that your paper entitled Digital-Based Communicative Competence

Assessment for Teachers of Bilingual Program has been accepted for inclusion in the Proceedings of

International Conference Innovation in Education: Opportunities and Challenges in Southeast Asia. Due to the

editing and ISBN process, the proceedings will be ready in two or three weeks from now. Therefore, this letter may

serve as a notification for the authors.    

Best regards,

OC
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